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Women / 7 / Sr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Dean403
Airborne

9.450 9.550 9.5508.975 37.525
1T 1 5 1T 1 

1 

Sierra Gartrell405
Auburn Gymnastics

9.225 9.350 9.3259.100 37.000
6T 3 1T 7 2 

2 

Madison Beals401
Elevate

9.200 9.275 9.4009.100 36.975
8T 4 1T 3T 3 

3 

Danielle Jonas-Delson406
Novato

9.450 9.100 9.5508.550 36.650
1T 7 8 1T 4 

4 

Alana Scicluna415
Cal Sports GreatOaks

9.450 9.375 9.4008.375 36.600
1T 2 11T 3T 5 

5 

Gwen Kuhn410
Golden Bear

9.100 9.050 9.4008.725 36.275
13 8 7 3T 6 

6 

Lindsay Whalen416
Accel

9.375 8.275 8.9258.950 35.525
4 13 6 15T 7T

7T

Jacinda MacCool411
Ohana

9.125 8.550 9.3508.500 35.525
12 10 10 6 7T

7T

Grace Reagers414
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.900 9.250 8.9758.375 35.500
15T 5 11T 13 9 

9 

Jane Nakamura412
Clovis

9.200 9.150 8.9258.175 35.450
8T 6 16 15T 10 

10 

Haley Corrigan402
Gymnastics Zone

9.175 8.425 9.2508.525 35.375
10T 12 9 9T 11 

11 

Kaitlyn Pappas413
USA Sports

9.000 8.150 9.1009.000 35.250
14 14 4 12 12 

12 

Rebekah Durham404
Auburn Gymnastics

9.175 8.500 9.2008.300 35.175
10T 11 14 11 13 

13 

Maeve Kelly407
Davis Diamonds

9.225 8.675 8.9508.250 35.100
6T 9 15 14 14 

14 

Mollimykenna Whalen417
Technique

8.900 7.775 9.2759.050 35.000
15T 15 3 8 15 

15 

Maleigha Kinzer408
High Definition

9.250 7.600 9.2508.325 34.425
5 16 13 9T 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / Sr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Lacuesta429
Airborne

9.325 9.425 9.6509.500 37.900
4T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Anya Holbrook428
CYC

9.175 8.925 9.4259.450 36.975
9 7 3 4T 2 

2 

Taylor Rhoads435
Marin Elite

9.325 9.225 9.4008.750 36.700
4T 3T 6 7T 3 

3 

Isabelle See436
Marin Elite

8.800 9.200 9.4259.175 36.600
15T 5 4 4T 4 

4 

Claire Sullivan437
Dream Xtreme

9.150 9.225 9.3758.700 36.450
10 3T 7 9T 5 

5 

Annie Perez433
Santa Cruz

9.500 8.725 9.4258.600 36.250
2T 11 8T 4T 6 

6 

Kristy Cerna-Rivera423
Edge

9.500 8.825 9.4508.450 36.225
2T 9T 11 3 7 

7 

Mikayla Hatchell427
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.725 8.500 9.1759.600 36.000
17 13 1 14 8 

8 

Kristina Meno431
Gymnastics Zone

9.325 8.700 9.2758.575 35.875
4T 12 10 12 9 

9 

Emma Paradise432
Twisters

9.050 9.400 9.4757.750 35.675
11T 2 16 2 10 

10 

Leila Fitt426
Elevate

8.825 8.825 9.4008.325 35.375
13T 9T 13 7T 11 

11 

Kailey Carnation422
Santa Rosa

9.050 8.025 9.3008.825 35.200
11T 15 5 11 12T

12T

Ilana Feldman425
Golden Bear

8.800 8.900 9.1508.350 35.200
15T 8 12 15 12T

12T

Lillian Ladd430
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.825 9.150 8.7258.300 35.000
13T 6 14T 16 14 

14 

Masha Pomelov434
American

9.225 8.200 8.5508.600 34.575
7T 14 8T 17 15 

15 

Talia DeBey424
Rock Solid

9.225 7.350 9.2258.300 34.100
7T 17 14T 13 16 

16 

Kaprice Allen421
Clovis

9.550 7.575 9.3757.500 34.000
1 16 17 9T 17 

17 
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Women / 7 / Sr D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paige Marquez448
Airborne

9.575 9.350 9.5259.125 37.575
2 3 3 1 1 

1 

Katie Haegele443
High Definition

9.500 9.450 9.4009.000 37.350
3 2 5T 3T 2 

2 

Shimona Draper442
Technique

9.600 9.025 9.5008.700 36.825
1 5 11 2 3 

3 

Julia Miralles449
Aerials

9.100 9.250 9.2259.100 36.675
13 4 4 9 4 

4 

Carli Collopy441
Edge

9.125 9.500 9.2508.550 36.425
12 1 12 8 5 

5 

Hannah Marchbanks447
Central Coast

9.075 8.800 9.3009.150 36.325
14T 7 2 5T 6 

6 

Roosa Uusitalo454
Gold Star

9.225 8.500 9.4009.000 36.125
10 9 5T 3T 7 

7 

Sonja Wheaton457
GymWorld

9.350 8.450 9.1508.775 35.725
4 10 8T 10T 8 

8 

Alexa Thomases453
Menlo Sparks

9.250 8.200 9.1508.750 35.350
9 12 10 10T 9 

9 

Alia Shipp452
Pacific Edge

9.300 8.850 9.0758.000 35.225
7 6 14 12 10 

10 

Kristen Vargas455
Elite

9.175 8.250 9.0008.775 35.200
11 11 8T 14 11 

11 

Ananya Verma456
Gold Star

9.325 7.525 9.2758.850 34.975
5T 15 7 7 12 

12 

Alara Pearce451
All Star

9.075 7.700 8.7509.175 34.700
14T 13 1 15 13 

13 

Camille Hymes444
Ohana

9.275 8.775 8.7257.725 34.500
8 8 16 16 14 

14 

Alexa Jones445
Elite

9.325 7.000 9.3007.900 33.525
5T 16 15 5T 15 

15 

Midori Ogino450
Auburn Gymnastics

8.600 7.550 9.0258.300 33.475
16 14 13 13 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / Sr E
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sabrina Chi463
Gold Star

9.175 9.500 9.5009.275 37.450
6 1 2 1 1 

1 

Danielle Lavezzoli467
Elevate

9.300 9.025 9.3759.175 36.875
3 4 3 2 2 

2 

Kimly Lewis468
Oroville

9.075 8.800 9.2259.475 36.575
8 5 1 7 3 

3 

Lauren Smart478
GymWorld

9.275 9.200 8.9508.550 35.975
4 2T 8 11 4 

4 

Abigail Lindsay469
Dream Xtreme

8.925 9.200 9.2508.400 35.775
11 2T 9 4T 5 

5 

Mia Kline466
Performance Athletic

9.375 7.725 9.2508.775 35.125
2 11 5 4T 6 

6 

Bryanna Chaname462
High Definition

9.250 8.200 9.2008.050 34.700
5 6 11 8T 7 

7 

Allison Robinson475
Miyagi

9.100 7.400 9.2008.900 34.600
7 13 4 8T 8 

8 

Lina Gannon465
Athletic Horizons

8.850 7.800 9.2508.575 34.475
13 10 7 4T 9 

9 

Louisa Mantilla470
USA Sports

8.750 8.150 8.6258.750 34.275
14 7 6 15 10 

10 

Megan McAuliffe471
Elite

9.425 8.050 8.7758.000 34.250
1 8T 12 12 11 

11 

Courtney Sanderson476
Golden Bear

8.975 7.650 9.1758.200 34.000
10 12 10 10 12 

12 

Lexy Mitchner473
Gold Star

8.675 8.050 9.3007.525 33.550
15 8T 14 3 13 

13 

Cristina DeMattos464
Luna

9.000 6.850 8.7007.475 32.025
9 14 15 14 14 

14 

Jada Pasos474
Rodina

8.900 0.000 8.7507.600 25.250
12 15 13 13 15 

15 
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